
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
65 
77 
1 

112 
28 

111 
80 
21 
48 
9 

50 
25 

128 
218 
12 
91 

177 
47 

818 
119 
72 
16 
70 
61 
19 
13 

Class 
FPRA 

FAEM 

FASP 

FASP 

FADF 

FGA 

FMA 

FAEP 

FMA 

FPRA 

FAUESC 

FMA 

FASP 

FASP 

FGA 

FASP 

FAEM 

FPRA 

FASP 

FGA 

FGA 

FADF 

FASP 

FASP 

FAUESC 

FPRA 

Name 
Gabriel C. Sereia 
Murilo Della Coletta 
Olin Vieira Galli 
Edgar Bueno Neto 
Andre Nicastro 
Bruno Bertoncello 
Gabriel Paturle 
Sérgio R. S. Crispim 
Lucas Faria Nogueira 
Pedro H.Schmitt Gurgacz 
Jean Gabriel Morlo 
Giuliano Raucci 
Dennis Dirani 
Vinícius M. Paparelli 
Augusto C. Fontanella 
Lucca Croce 
Marcel Coletta 
Nathaniel Bueno 
Arthur Leist 
Pedro Michellon Goulart 
Gustavo Justo 
Lucas T.F. Okada 
Vinicius F. A. Ponce 
Allan Croce 
Mateus Zardo 
Pedro Bianchini 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
9 
9 
7 
5 
5 
4 

Total Tm 
12:56.959 
12:57.492 
12:57.821 
13:00.256 
13:00.583 
13:00.737 
13:01.166 
13:01.886 
13:04.536 
13:07.687 
13:07.864 
13:08.032 
13:08.235 
13:08.407 
13:08.700 
13:12.013 
13:15.490 
13:35.096 
7:56.068 
7:56.764 
6:42.754 
4:33.660 
4:34.741 
3:46.475 

Diff 

0.533 
0.862 
3.297 
3.624 
3.778 
4.207 
4.927 
7.577 

10.728 
10.905 
11.073 
11.276 
11.448 
11.741 
15.054 
18.531 
38.137 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
8 Laps 

10 Laps 
10 Laps 
11 Laps 

Gap 

0.533 
0.329 
2.435 
0.327 
0.154 
0.429 
0.720 
2.650 
3.151 
0.177 
0.168 
0.203 
0.172 
0.293 
3.313 
3.477 

19.606 
6 Laps 
0.696 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
1.081 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
50.202 
50.231 
50.176 
50.301 
50.454 
50.375 
50.305 
50.436 
50.438 
50.760 
50.657 
50.655 
50.739 
50.830 
50.513 
51.067 
50.060 
50.949 
50.578 
50.408 
51.716 
51.049 
50.815 
51.319 

In Lap 
14 
14 
13 
14 
12 
11 
12 
14 
8 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
11 
8 

14 
4 
4 
9 
6 
4 
4 
3 
0 
0 

Chassi 

Mini 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Thunder 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Mini/Praga 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Mini 
Bravar 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Mini 
CRG 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 

Patrocinio 

Mittag/Speedkart/DNA/ACS 
Bifarma/Permabond 
Techspeed/RBC/D2 Motorsport 
Havan/Aços Sacchelli 
Thunder/MG Tires/IAME 
Techspeed/IAME/MG Pneus/DTR/Lifegym 
Micronic 
Elizabeth/Matuta/Grupo Newland 
AS Racing/RBC/Techspeed/Starling Design/Lalubema 
Eucatur/Hospital São Lucas 
Ceramic Pro AutoStylo 
Bravar/Passoca Motorsport 

Focarel Representações/Fontanella Soluções e Proje 

Bifarma/Permabond 
Rio Vale 
Tma 
ECS Racing/Taruma ByLaco 
DTR Motorsport/CRG Brasil/MG Pneus 
S p 
UIV 

Celfone/Micheli Pontes Advocacia/Construtora Peruz 
NA Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.533 

Avg. Speed 

86,460 

Best Lap Tm 

50.060 

Best Speed 

89,461 

Best Lap by 

177 - Marcel Coletta 
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52º Campeonato Brasileiro de Kart/2017 
Graduados 

3ª Prova Classificatória - PGK 

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:00:19 

Kart. Beto Carrero - Penha/SC 1,244 km 

21/07/2017 12:10 
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